Energen Resources Corporation
Attn: Terry Lawler

3300 N. A St. Bldg. 4 Ste. 100
Midland, Texas 79705

State "T" # 1 H-5- \5s - 33
L:: County, New Mexico 2? 7D/é' B &ED / 6
BO-025- TR

455 4.55 3/4 1.31 5.97 5.97

950 4.95 1/2 0.88 4.33 10.30
1448 4.98 172 0.88 4.36 14.66
1948 5.00 172 0.88 4.38 19.04
2421 4.73 11/4 2.19 1035 29.38
2921 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 38.13
3398 4.77 3/4 1.31 6.26 44.39
3898 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 50.96
4398 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 59.71
4898 5.00 11/4 2.19  10.94 70.64
5119 221 11/4 2.19 4.83 75.48

Michael Roghair - Gefieral Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the dﬁi day of
%&%(2002 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

| ZF5%,  TAMME HUGGINS |
f,:*:% MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
¢ May 21, 200

Notary Public

od




